

STATE OF COLORADO

Department of Natural Resources

ORDER			*****IMF	ORTANT****		
Number:	POGG1,PDAA,2023000033	584 The ord	er number and li	ne number must a	appear on all	
Date:	5/2/23			cartons, and corre	spondence.	
Description:		BILL TO)			
Conejos River Restoration_CMS 183323		COLOR	COLORADO WATER BOARD CONSERVATION			
		1313 SH	HERMAN STRE	ET, ROOM 718		
		DENVE	ER, CO 80203			
Effective Dat	te: 05/15/23					
Expiration D	ate: 05/15/28					
BUYER		SHIP TO)			
Buyer:			COLORADO WATER BOARD CONSERVATION			
Email:		1313 SH	1313 SHERMAN STREET, ROOM 718			
VENDOR			ER, CO 80203			
	UNTAIN BIRD OBSERVATO BUNTING LANE	DRY				
BRIGHTON,						
DRIGHTON,	0 80003	SHIPPIN	NG INSTRUCTI	ONS		
Į.		511111		0115		
			y/Install Date:	-		
Contact:				- FOB Dest, Fr	eight	
Phone:		Deliver		-	eight	
Phone:	STRUCTIONS	Deliver		- FOB Dest, Fr	eight	
Phone: VENDOR INS	STRUCTIONS DESCRIPTION	Deliver		- FOB Dest, Fr	eight	
Phone: VENDOR INS		Deliver		- FOB Dest, Fr	eight	
Phone: VENDOR INS	DESCRIPTION Commodity/Item Code	Deliver	y/Install Date: Unit Cost	- FOB Dest, Fr Allowed Total Cost	MSDS Req.	
Phone: VENDOR INS EXTENDED I Line Item	DESCRIPTION Commodity/Item Code G1000	UOM QTY 0	y/Install Date:	- FOB Dest, Fr Allowed		
Phone: VENDOR INS EXTENDED I Line Item	DESCRIPTION Commodity/Item Code	UOM QTY 0	y/Install Date: Unit Cost	- FOB Dest, Fr Allowed Total Cost	MSDS Req.	
Phone: VENDOR INS EXTENDED I Line Item 1 Description: For Phase II o	DESCRIPTION Commodity/Item Code G1000 Conejos River Restoration_C of the Conejos River Restoration	UOM QTY 0 CMS 183323 n project, Rocky Mou	y/Install Date: Unit Cost 0.00 ntain Bird Obser	- FOB Dest, Fr Allowed Total Cost \$101,179.00 vatory will comp	MSDS Req.	
Phone: VENDOR INS EXTENDED I Line Item 1 Description: For Phase II o stakeholder ap	Commodity/Item Code G1000 Conejos River Restoration_C of the Conejos River Restoration oproval, permitting, and site pre	UOM QTY 0 CMS 183323 n project, Rocky Moureparation to improve s	y/Install Date: Unit Cost 0.00 ntain Bird Obser treambank stabil	- FOB Dest, Fr Allowed Total Cost \$101,179.00 vatory will comp ization, floodplai	MSDS Req.	
Phone: VENDOR INS EXTENDED I Line Item 1 Description: For Phase II o stakeholder ap connectivity, a	Commodity/Item Code G1000 Conejos River Restoration_C of the Conejos River Restoration oproval, permitting, and site pre agricultural irrigation water del	UOM QTY 0 CMS 183323 n project, Rocky Mour eparation to improve s livery, and habitat for	y/Install Date: Unit Cost 0.00 ntain Bird Obser treambank stabil fish and wildlife	- FOB Dest, Fr Allowed Total Cost \$101,179.00 vatory will compl ization, floodplai for 3.8 miles of t	MSDS Req.	
Phone: VENDOR INS EXTENDED I Line Item 1 Description: For Phase II o stakeholder ap connectivity, a River west of Wildlife Tier	Commodity/Item Code G1000 Conejos River Restoration_C of the Conejos River Restoration oproval, permitting, and site pre agricultural irrigation water del Mogote, Colorado. Specifically 1 Wetland Species of Concern:	UOM QTY 0 CMS 183323 n project, Rocky Mou eparation to improve s livery, and habitat for y, this project will lead Southwest Willow Fl	y/Install Date: Unit Cost 0.00 ntain Bird Obser treambank stabil fish and wildlife d to improved ha ycatcher (federal	- FOB Dest, Fr Allowed Total Cost \$101,179.00 vatory will comp ization, floodplai for 3.8 miles of t bitat for Colorado lly endangered), Y	MSDS Req.	
Phone: VENDOR INS EXTENDED I Line Item 1 Description: For Phase II o stakeholder ap connectivity, a River west of Wildlife Tier	DESCRIPTION Commodity/Item Code G1000 Conejos River Restoration_C of the Conejos River Restoration oproval, permitting, and site pre agricultural irrigation water del Mogote, Colorado. Specifically	UOM QTY 0 CMS 183323 n project, Rocky Mou eparation to improve s livery, and habitat for y, this project will lead Southwest Willow Fl	y/Install Date: Unit Cost 0.00 ntain Bird Obser treambank stabil fish and wildlife d to improved ha ycatcher (federal	- FOB Dest, Fr Allowed Total Cost \$101,179.00 vatory will comp ization, floodplai for 3.8 miles of t bitat for Colorado lly endangered), Y	MSDS Req.	
Phone: VENDOR INS EXTENDED I Line Item 1 Description: For Phase II o stakeholder ap connectivity, a River west of Wildlife Tier Cuckoo (feder	Commodity/Item Code G1000 Conejos River Restoration_C of the Conejos River Restoration oproval, permitting, and site pre agricultural irrigation water del Mogote, Colorado. Specifically 1 Wetland Species of Concern:	Deliver FOB:UOMQTY 0CMS 183323n project, Rocky Mou eparation to improve s livery, and habitat for y, this project will lead Southwest Willow Fl nstream habitat will al	y/Install Date: Unit Cost 0.00 ntain Bird Obser treambank stabil fish and wildlife d to improved ha ycatcher (federal so be improved f	- FOB Dest, Fr Allowed Total Cost \$101,179.00 vatory will comp ization, floodplai for 3.8 miles of t bitat for Colorado lly endangered), Y or wild Brown Tr	MSDS Req.	



STATE OF COLORADO

Department of Natural Resources

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

https://www.colorado.gov/osc/purchase-order-terms-conditions

DOCUMENT TOTAL = \$101,179.00